	20090515000182800 1/3 \$36 75			
	Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/15/2009 10:28:53 AM FILED/CERT			
			•	
THE AB	OVE SPACE IS FO	R Fil ING OFFICE HS	E ONI V	
(1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine name	S	M FILING OFFICE US	EUNLY	
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX	
CITY		•		
// / /	1	1 -	COUNTRY	
			103	
		•		
ne debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or	combine names	<del>.</del>		
	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COLINTEDY	
HeleNA	i .	[	COUNTRY	
21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION				
		· <del></del>	N	
IOH S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3	Ba or 3b)	<del></del>	<del></del>	
	. <del></del>	MIDDLE NAME		
FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX	
FIRST NAME		POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	FIRST NAME  CITY  Heleva  If. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  PIRST NAME  CITY  FIRST NAME  KRISTING  CITY  Heleva  21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR 15 (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names  FIRST NAME  Gres  CITY  Helena  AL  11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  19. ORGA  2009 10:  STATE  AL  11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  19. ORGA  2019 4 Control of the combine names  FIRST NAME  KRISTING  CITY  Helena  MIDDLE I  KRISTING  CITY  Helena  AL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US  e (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names  FIRST NAME  Gres  CITY  Helena  MIDDLE NAME  J.  STATE POSTAL CODE  AL 35080  11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  Ig. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any  MIDDLE NAME  H.  CITY  Helena  MIDDLE NAME  H.  STATE POSTAL CODE  AL 35080  21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  STATE POSTAL CODE  AL 35080  22. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION  23. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	

CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR

6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL FEE] [optional]

BAILEE/BAILOR

SELLER/BUYER

NON-UCC FILING

\_\_Debtor 2

AG. LIEN

All Debtors

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LESSOR

8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	1						
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING ST	ATEMENT						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR INCOMENIAL SERVICES		]					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME  FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX.						
George Greg		2	2009051! Shelby (	5000182800 2/3 Cnty Judge of P	<b>\$36</b> .75	ונ	
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			)5/15/ <b>2</b> (	009 10:28:53 AM	FILED/CE	RT	
		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS	FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ON	LY	
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME-insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevia						
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						<del></del>	
OR 115. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	TENOTAL AND				<del></del>		
George	FIRST NAME KRISTINE	M	IIDDLE NA H	ME	SUFFIX	K	
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	S	TATE P	OSTAL CODE	COUNT	TRY	
145 Cedan Bend Orive	HeleNA		AL	35080			
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIA	ZATION 11	lg. ORGA	VIZATIONAL ID #, if ar	ıy		
DEBTOR	<u> </u>			<del></del>		NONE	
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NAME - insert only one name (1	2a or 12b)	<del></del> -	<del>-</del>			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	М	IDDLE NA	ME	SUFFIX	Κ	
			•				
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	S	TATE P	OSTAL CODE	COUNT	RY	
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing.  14. Description of real estate:	16. Additional collateral descripti	on:				-	
The real property described on the attached deed			•				
					•		
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate							
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):							
		•			·		
	17. Check only if applicable and c	•			<b>-</b>		
•	Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust or Decedent's Estate						
	18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.						
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U  Filed in connection with a Mar		saction	effective 30 vears			
	Filed in connection with a Pub						

(Name) DAVID F. OVSON Attorney at Law

Cedar Bend Drive

(Address) 728 Shades Creek Parkway #120. Birmingham. Alabama 3Haman. Alabama 35080 CORPORATION FORM WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY POR LIFE WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF Jefferson

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS.

That in consideration of NINETY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHTY FOUR AND NO/100.

-DOLLARS(\$94,084.00)

to the undersigned grantor, Builder's Group, Inc.

a corporation.

36.51

(herein referred to as GRANTOR), in hand paid by the GRANTEES herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said GRANTOR does by these presents, grant, burgain, sell and convey unto Grag J. George and wife, Kristine H. George

(herein referred to as ORANTEES) for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion, the following described real estate, situated to-wil: in Shelby County, Alabama

Lot 9, Block 3, according to the survey of Cedar Bend, Phase 2, as recorded in Map Book 20, page 19, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

SUBJECT TO:

1. Ad valorem taxes for the year 1996, which are a lien, but not yet due and payable until October 1, 1996.

2. Easements, rights-of-way, restrictions, conditions and covenants of record.

\$92,894.00 of the purchase price recited above was derived from the proceeds of a mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.

Inst + 1996-06499

02/29/1996-06499 11101 AN CERTIFIED SHELDY CHARTY MACE OF PRODUITE

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, To the said GRANTEES for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, and to the heirs and assigns of such survivor forever, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion. And said ORANTOR does for itself, its successors and assigns, covenant with said GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that is lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises, that they are free from all encumbrances, that it has a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid, and that it will and its successors and assigns shall, warrant and defend the same to the said GRANTEES, their heirs, executors and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said GRANTOR, by its President, Thomas A. Davis who is authorized to execute this conveyance, has hereto set its signature and seal, this the 27th day of February Builder's Group, Inc.

1996

ATTEST:

STATE OF Alabama COUNTY OF Jefferson

a Notary Public in and for said County in said

David F. Ovson Thomas A. Davis State, hereby certify that of Builder's Group, Inc. President a corporation, is signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, as such officer and with full authority, executed the same voluntarily for and as the act of said corporation.

Given under my hand and official seal, this the

day of 27th

February

1996

HUTAKY PUBLIC STATE OF ALABAMA AT LABOR. MY COMMISSION EXPERS: AND 27, 1996. SOURCE THRU NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWEITERS.

THE PARTY OF THE P

**Notary Public** 

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/15/2009 10:28:53 AM FILED/CERT